
From: Lesley Groff 
Sent: Friday, July 26, 2013 4:26 PM 
To: 
Cc: Karyna Shuliak; 
Subject: Re: [External] Mr Epstein charter 

Great. I am including Karyna ancM o= this reply so they have the confirm for Sunday as well Karyna is the 
point=person for Sundays trip. 

Sent from my iPhone 

On J=I 26, 2013, at 12:17 PM, Ivjet@aol.com <mailto:Ivjet@aol.com> =wrote: 

All is a go, for sunday S76 heli see attached.. 
GIl arrival tonight,. 

Thx 

Sent via BlackBerry by AT&T</=iv> 

From: GP SIK AAG Flight Ops <flightops@flyaag.com <mailto:fligh=ops@flyaag.com» 
Date: Fri, 26 Jul 2013 16:13:56 +0000 
To: Ivjet@aol.com <mailto:Ivjet@aol.com> <Ivjet@aol.com <mailto:Ivj=t@aol.com» 
Cc: GP SIK AAG Flight Ops=lt;flightops@flyaag.com <mailto:flightops@flyaag.com» 
Subject: RE: [External] Mr Epstein charter 

Good Afternoon Larry,<=o:p> 

Yes, we received the signed=charter quote and credit card authorization. 

I just got off the phone wi=h Bard College and they are aware of the helicopter landing on Sunday.=/o:p> 

Attached please find the it=nerary for Sunday, July 28th. 
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We will let you know tail n=mber Saturday afternoon. 

Regards,<=p> 

Dan Frost<=p> 

Flight Operations=/span> 

From: Ivjet@aol.com [ma=lto:lvjet@aol.com <mailto:Ivjet@aol.com> ] 
Sent: Friday, July 26, 2013 11:32 AM 
To: GP SIK AAG Flight Ops 
Subject: Re: [External] Mr Epstein charter 

Hi AAG, 
Did you receive my sign contract for charter? With amx payment? 
Are we all set for trip this Sunday ? 
Did you contact Bard Collage with landing approval ok? 

Thank you 

Sent via BlackBerry by AT&T 

From: GP SIK AAG Flight Ops <flightops@flyaag.com> 

Date: Wed, 24 Jul 2013 19:52:01 +0000 

To: Lvjet< 

Cc: GP SIK AAG Flight Ops<flightops@flyaag.com> 

Subject: RE: [External] Mr Epstein charter 

Larry-
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Here's an updated q=ote with the discount applied that you had last time. The only other d=fference from your 
May 3rd quote is the difference in landing fees and charges associated with the W. 30th St. helipor= versus those 
associated with the E. 34th St. heliport. Th=y're itemized on the quote for your reference. Just return a s=gned copy of 
this quote along with the filled-out credit card authorization form and we're all set for Sunday.</=:p> 

Best, 

Ed Madson=/p> 

AAG Flight Operationsao:p> 

From: Lvjel 
Sent: Wednesday, July 24, 2013 2:24 PM 
To: GP SIK AAG Flight Ops 
Subject: Re: [External] Mr Epstein charter 

HI Flight Ops, 

last time we book this trip pri=e was $7450.00 any reason for the increase? 

Freedom Air gets a 10% discount=per Marketing when we purchased our 576,. is this the difference? 

thx 

Larry Visoski 

=----Original Message 
From: GP SIK AAG Flight Ops 
To: Wet 

Cc: Lesley Groff 

DL SIK=AAG Charter 

; GP SIK MG Flight Ops 

Sent: Wed, Jul 24, 2013 12:44 pm 
Subject: RE: [External] Mr Epstein charter 

Larry-
<=o:p> 
I realized t=at I forgot to attach the quote earlier. My apologies. Here's t=e 
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quote.<=o:p> 

Best,</=:p> 

Ed Madson 
AAG Flight O=erations 
<=o:p> 

From 
Sent: Wednes=ay, July 24, 2013 9:44 AM 
To: DL SIK A=G Charter 
Cc: Lesley G=off 
Subject: (Ex=ernalj Mr Epstein charter 

Hello AAG, 
I need to sc=edule an 576 for Sunday July 28th, same profile / destination as 
last trip...=o:p> 
-pick up 10:=0am local time East 34st Pad. 
-Drop at Bar=s collage. Return trip estimate 7pm TBD.. 
passengers: J=ffrey Epstein (lead). 
Karyna Shuli=k. 
Pls send quo=e and confirmation. 
I am traveli=g on airline at this time, 
<=o:p> 

Cc: Lesley G=off PA 

Thx 
Larry Visosk= 
Freedom Air i=ternational, Inc. 
Sent via Bla=kBerry by AT&T 

<0728 freedom air.pdf&g=; 
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